
Day 1 Answers 
 

Task 1 Task 2 

Reasoning 

Q1. 
Award TWO marks for the 
correct answer of 1.58 
kilograms 

If the answer is incorrect 
award ONE mark for evidence 
of appropriate working, e.g.  

750 g = 0.75 kg 

2.8 + 0.75 = 3.55 

5.13 – 3.55 =  

Q2. 

  

Q3. 

  

  

Q4. 
7,999,000 

7,990,000 

Arithmetic 
 

 
 

 


